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

terms for you. Thank you Cathleen Griebling.  
Robert T.

Here’s what my clients have to say…

OAKLEY $80,000
Perfect Place for 55+  
COMING SOON. 1 
Bedroom /1 Bath  728 
sqft. Kitchen Update with 
Countertops, Cabinetry, 
Appliances, and Laminate 
Flooring. XXL Primary 
Bedroom with 2 lrg 
closets!   Stack Washer/
Dryer, Refrigerator Incl. 
Wheelchair accessible. 
Park Space rent Lowest in 
the area.

Call for a preview 
showing!!! 



  

Ken “KC” Carpoff
Broker Associate | Certified Full Service Professional

DRE:01293903

925.858.5873
kencforyou@aol.com

310 roundhill place, clayton 94517

323 viney ave, 94566

HACIENDA MMHP-PLEASANTON
2 bedroom/2 bath home, walk in tub, bonus room. $170,000.

1718 belding ct, concord 94521

CONCORD
4 bedroom/2½ bath fixer. Low $800,000’s
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PENDIN
G

301 e h st, 94510

RANCHO BENICIA MHP-BENICIA
3 bedrooms/2 bath needs some updating. $148,000.

SOLD

CLAYTON
4 bedroom/2 bath 
single story with 

pool/hot tub. Great 
view of Mt. Diablo. 
Mid $1,200,000’s.
Coming Mid-April



BUCHANAN RANCH OWN A PIECE OF THE 
HISTORIC 

BUCHANAN RANCH:

INVESTOR SPECIAL: RETIREMENT BLISS:
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For Real Estate
I will take you through it from start to finish.  

I have assembled a  TEAM of the BEST Lenders,  Inspectors, Title Co's & Contractors.

Thinking Of Selling? I NEED INVENTORY
Curious To What Your Home Is Worth? I Think You'll Be Pleasantly Surprised.

GIVE ME A CALL!!!

Scott MacIntyre
(925) 783-8286

DRE# 01325274

Scott.mac@compass.com
COMPASS

Custom built 2 bedroom, 
2 bath home designed for 

family functions. 2300+ sq ft 
on a 39,000 + sq ft lot.

First time on the market 
$859,000

Don't miss this one. 2 bedroom, 1 bath with potential to 
add on. 1287 sq ft. Location, Location! Just a block away 
from Todos Santos Square, Downtown Restaurants and 
Commerce. Been in the family for close to 50 years. So 
much potential $599,000

Located on the Tee box in the gated community of Trilogy 
in Rio Vista. 2 bedroom, 2 bath with den/office. 1382 sq ft. 
Exceptional location.. $427,000
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CONTRACTS SPECIAL IN CONCORD

EXTENSIVELY UPDATED IN 2022 

5540 Michigan Blvd, Concord, 94521

782 ASH COURT, FAIRFIELD

This charming 3-bedroom, 2-full-bath home, nestled in the highly sought-after Clayton Valley Highlands 
subdivision, offers endless possibilities for renovation and customization. Having been owned for over 50 
years and previously rented, it's ready for your personal touch. Enjoy the convenience of nearby schools and 
shopping, all set on a spacious 7,500 square foot corner lot, providing versatile access and ample space to 
enhance your vision. Listed at $650,000. Call to see.

This 4 BR 2 BA 1773 SF home offers abundant natural light, high ceilings, and a cozy fireplace in the formal 
living and dining rooms. The chef’s kitchen features white cabinets, quartz counters, and newer stainless-steel 
appliances. The family room overlooks a peaceful backyard with no rear neighbors. Luxury vinyl flooring in 
living areas, warm carpeting in bedrooms, Google Nest and ADT ready. Situated near Laurel Creek Elementary 
and Community Park. Don’t miss this fantastic opportunity! $599,000



Billy Jeung
DRE#02235552

510.296.9928
billy@pacificprimefinancial.com
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Montcair 
Hills

Oakland

FOR SALE
Stunning home in Montclair Hills!  Available 

for purchase,  lease-to-own, or with 4% seller 
f inancing.  Don’t  miss this rare opportunity 
to own in one of Oakland’s most desirable 

neighborhoods!

Fully remodeled with new bathrooms, bamboo 
flooring,  HVAC, and EV charger.  Plus,  a spacious 

bonus room—perfect for an entertainment space 
or a styl ish lounge!

$1,400,000

3 Bed │ 2 Baths │ 1984 sq ft

Pacific Prime Properties



Over 45 Years Experience
DRE#00639971 • BRE#00881485

CATHIE MARPLES
Broker/Owner
(925) 699-8880
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